
NORTH EASTERN RAILWAY

FULL RAKE GOODS SHEDS  B.G.

1 BST BASTI ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL & COAL
2 GD GONDA ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT COAL,ALONG 

WITH DUMP FACILITY FOR M.G. 
DESTINATIONS  EXCEPT 
POL/COAL/MINERALS

3 JEA NAKAHA JUNGLE ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL
4 MMB MAHMUDABAD AVAD OUTWARD - ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL 

& COAL
5 BVN BISWAN OUTWARD - ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL 

& COAL
6 TSF TAHSIL FATEHPUR OUTWARD - ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL 

& COAL
7 PSN PARSENDI OUTWARD - ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL 

& COAL
8 GDK GONDA KATCHERI INWARD - STONE CHIPS
9 KEA KATRA INWARD - STONE CHIPS
10 MAU MAU BAGGED CONSIGNMENTS ONLY
11 IAA INDARA ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL
12 DEOS DEORIA SADAR ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL & COAL
13 KHM KUSHMI INWARD - ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL

14 SV SIWAN ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL
15 CPR CHHAPRA ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL & COAL
16 AMH AZAMGARH BAGGED COMMODITIES ONLY
17 MBS MADHOSINGH OUTWARD - RAILWAY BALLAST
18 BCY VARANASI CITY OUTWARD - ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL 

& COAL
19 KPV KASHIPUR ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL
20 RUPC RUDRAPUR CITY ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL
21 BLQR BILASPUR ROAD ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL
22 HLDD HALDI ROAD ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL
23 HDW HALDWANI MILITARY TRAFFIC ONLY

FULL RAKE GOODS SHEDS  M.G.

1 BC BAREILLY CITY ONLY  BAGGED CONSIGNMENTS
2 PBE PILIBHIT ONLY BAGGED CONSIGNMENTS
3 LKU LALKUAN ONLY  FOR RMC
4 KHH KICHHA ONLY BAGGED CONSIGNMENTS
5 PP PURANPUR ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL
6 TPU TANAKPUR RMC ONLY
7 UJH UJHANI OUTWARD ONLY  BAGGED CONSIGNMENTS

8 SZP SHAHJAHANPUR ALL BAGGED CONSIGNMENTS
9 JEA NAKAHA JUNGLE ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL
10 NTV ANUTANWA ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL
11 BLP BALRAMPUR ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT  POL
12 BRK BAHARAICH ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL
13 HA HARGAON ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL
14 PLK PALIA KALAN ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL
15 BNY BARHNI ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL
16 NPR NEPALGANJ ROAD ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL
17 NNP NANPARA ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL
18 GD GONDA ALL COMMODITIES ALONG WITH DUMP 

FACILITIES FOR BG DESTINATIONS EXCEPT 
POL & COAL

19 LNP LAKHIMPUR ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL



HALF RAKE GOODS SHEDS   -  BG

1 BV BABHNAN OUTWARD - ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL 
& COAL

2 KLD KHALILABAD OUTWARD - ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL 
& COAL

3 CC CHAURI CHAURA ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL & COAL
4 BUI BALLIA BAGGED CONSIGNMENTS ONLY
5 GCT GHAZIPUR CITY BAGGED CONSIGNMENTS ONLY
6 PEP PHEPHNA COAL & MINERALS ONLY
7 JI JHUSI OUTWARD - CEMENT ONLY
8 LKU LALKUAN OUTWARD - RMC (BALLAST) ONLY

HALF RAKE GOODS SHEDS   -  MG
1 BEM BADAUN ONLY BAGGED CONSIGNMENTS
2 BSUR BISALPUR ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL
3 FBD FARUKHABAD OUT WARD ONLY ALL BAGGED 

CONSIGNMENT
4 GK GOLA GOKARANNATH ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL
5 TLR TULSIPUR ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL & COAL
6 GOPG GOPALGANJ ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL

FULL RAKE SIDINGS    BG

1 FIK FCI, GONDA KATCHERI FCI TRAFFIC
2 FCC FCI, GORAKHPUR CANTT. FCI TRAFFIC
3 BPCC BPCL, GONDA KATCHERI INWARD FOR POL TRAFFIC
4 BPOB BHARAT PETROLEUM OIL DEPOT 

SIDING, BAITALPUR
I/W POL ONLY

5 CPML CENTURY PULP & PAPER MILLS 
SIDING, LALKUAN

I/W ALL COMMODITIES EXCEPT POL

HALF RAKE SIDINGS   BG

1 SANR SARAYA DISTILLERY, SARDAR NAGAR I/W TANK WAGONS          (MOLASSES)



NORTH EASTERN RAILWAY

TWO POINT COMBINATIONS 

FOR OTHER THAN STEEL TRAFFIC    -  FULL YEAR

1 BUI BALLIA - 1/2 RAKE GCT GHAZIPUR CITY - 1/2 RAKE

2 CC CHAURI CHAURA - 1/2 RAKE DEOS DEORIA SADAR (F)

3 IAA INDARA  (F) PEP PHEPHNA - 1/2 RAKE

4 KLD KHALILABAD -1/2 RAKE BST BASTI (F)

TWO POINT COMBINATIONS 

FOR OTHER THAN STEEL TRAFFIC    -  SLACK SEASON

1 TSF TAHSIL FATEHPUR BVN BISWAN

2 MMB MAHMUDABAD AVAD PSN PARSENDI

3 MAU MAU AMH AZAMGARH

4 GD GONDA BSTI BASTI

TWO POINT COMBINATIONS 

FOR OTHER THAN STEEL TRAFFIC    -  FULL YEAR   M.G.

1 GK GOLA GOKARANNATH PLK PALIA KALAN


